
Update 12/4/23

7TH GRADE GIRLS (Sliver)              
Game Schedule 2023-2024

DATE Day OPPONENT PLACE TIME Location
Dec 3 Sun @Ashland (White) D5C Away 12:45 PM Ashland Mindess School

Dec 10 Sun Belmont (6/7 White) D5D Home 1:30 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Dec 17 Sun @Northboro D5C Away 12:30 PM Northborough-Algonquin HS Court A

Jan 6 Sat Arlington (Grey) D5D Home 9:50 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 7 Sun @Framingham (White) D5C Away 12:30 PM Fuller Middle School

Jan 14 Sun @Winchester (BLACK) D5D Away 12:15 PM Winchester High School (MAIN COURT)

Jan 21 Sun Natick D5C Home 11:10 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 27 Sat Hopkinton (Sousa) D5C Home 12:20 PM Frisoli Youth Center

FEB 2 Fri Team Bonding Event Home CRLS Girls Vs Westford

Feb 3 Sat Belmont (6/7 White) D5D Home 1:30 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Feb 4 Sun @Brookline (White) D5C Away 9:00 AM BHS Tappan Gym1 (Large Gym)

Feb 10 Sat Brookline (White) 7G D5C Home 8:50 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Feb 11 Sun Reading D5D Home 10:00 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Feb 18 Sun @Bedford D5D Away 3:15 PM Bedford High School

Feb 25 Sun Holliston (Arsenault) D5C Home 10:00 AM Frisoli Youth Center

* SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CAMBRIDGE PRIDE DIRECTOR. ALL HOME GAMESS 
WILL BE PLAYED AT THE FRISOLI YOUTH CENTER LOCATED AT 61 WILLOW ST, CAMBRIDGE MA 02141

Team Bonding Event / Cambridge Pride Alumni College Game 


